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FOR TASHION

THE SEASON'S BEST KURTIS
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THE SEASON'S BEST KURTIS

D.No

EMBROIDERY WORK ON

1253 RUBY SLUB FABRIC

EMBROIDERY WORK ON
RUBY SLUB FABRIC

EMBROIDERY WORK ON
RUBY SLUB FABRIC

EMBROIDERY WORK ON
RUBY SLUB FABRIC

EMBROIDERY WORK ON
RUBY SLUB FABRIC

EMBROIDERY WORK ON
RUBY SLUB FABRIC

EMBROIDERY WORK ON
RUBY SLUB FABRIC

EMBROIDERY WORK ON
RUBY SLUB FABRIC

1254

1285

1256

1257

1258

12589

1260

1261 EMBROIDERY WORK ON
RUBY SLUB FABRIC

1262 EMBROIDERY WORK ON
RUBY SLUB FABRIC

KURTI LENGTH = 46 INCHES
TOTAL = 10 PCS

Sizes :-
M-38, L-40, XL-42, XXL-44, 3XL-46
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